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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Schwimmverein Haltern 28 33 18 25 16 10 10 7 4 0
2. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf 1910 28 26 17 11 6 3 3 1 3 2
3. TuS Dortmund-Brackel 26 26 15 14 10 13 3 4 4 3
4. SG Ruhr 25 10 11 8 8 3 4 1 0 0
5. SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 24 20 16 8 3 4 3 1 0 0
6. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 22 20 20 12 7 6 6 4 1 0
7. WASPO Blau Gelb Delphin Bochum e.V. 19 18 11 14 14 11 11 4 4 3
8. Schwimmgemeinschaft Bochum-Ost 14 4 14 13 15 14 7 13 9 10
9. Delphin Ratingen Lintorf im TuS 08 Lintorf 12 9 14 8 9 5 8 2 4 1

10. SV Buer 1924 6 8 6 8 7 2 1 3 1 0
11. SV Delphin 58 Wattenscheid 5 6 5 6 9 8 10 10 8 6
12. TV Grüne Linde 1901 3 5 2 1 3 1 2 2 0 2
13. SV TuS 1925 Herten 3 4 5 9 5 8 2 6 5 1
14. TuS Einigkeit Hillegossen 0 4 9 5 6 4 6 5 3 5
15. Linden-Dahlhauser SV 1921 0 2 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 3
16. Olfener Schwimmclub 2007 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 1 2

Gesamt 215 195 164 143 120 99 81 67 49 38

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. TuS Dortmund-Brackel 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Schwimmverein Haltern 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3. SV TuS 1925 Herten 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
4. Schwimmgemeinschaft Bochum-Ost 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. SG Ruhr 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6. Linden-Dahlhauser SV 1921 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
7. TuS Einigkeit Hillegossen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8. SV Delphin 58 Wattenscheid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gesamt 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Schwimmverein Haltern 28 31 16 25 15 10 10 7 4 0
2. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf 1910 28 26 17 11 6 3 3 1 3 2
3. SG Ruhr 25 10 11 8 7 3 4 1 0 0
4. TuS Dortmund-Brackel 24 26 15 14 10 13 3 4 4 3
5. SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 24 20 16 8 3 4 3 1 0 0
6. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 22 20 20 12 7 6 6 4 1 0
7. WASPO Blau Gelb Delphin Bochum e.V. 19 18 11 14 14 11 11 4 4 3
8. Schwimmgemeinschaft Bochum-Ost 14 4 14 12 15 14 7 13 9 10
9. Delphin Ratingen Lintorf im TuS 08 Lintorf 12 9 14 8 9 5 8 2 4 1

10. SV Buer 1924 6 8 6 8 7 2 1 3 1 0
11. SV Delphin 58 Wattenscheid 5 6 5 6 9 8 10 9 8 5
12. TV Grüne Linde 1901 3 5 2 1 3 1 2 2 0 2
13. SV TuS 1925 Herten 3 4 5 8 5 8 2 6 4 1
14. TuS Einigkeit Hillegossen 0 4 9 5 6 3 6 5 3 5
15. Linden-Dahlhauser SV 1921 0 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 3
16. Olfener Schwimmclub 2007 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 1 2

Gesamt 213 193 162 141 118 97 80 66 48 37


